Torrevieja
Ref: MLSC769520

Typ nieruchomosci : Willa
Wolnostojaca

Miejscowosc : Torrevieja
Sypialnie : 5

tazienki : 3

« Garaz

contact@s-homes.org

5 Sypialnie Willa Wolnostojaca in

« Umeblowany

www.s-homes.es

Powierzchnia
mieszkania :

Dziatka :

1.575.000

430 m?

800 m?

+34 658 404 467


mailto:contact@s-homes.org
http://www.www.s-homes.es

